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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 15:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Ulazna Pionirska 2009

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:05.85 211 42.76 47.69 49.64 45.76
2. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:17.84 175 45.73 52.11 52.27 47.73
3. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:24.30 159 44.63 53.13
4. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:26.18 155 49.66 52.76 52.87 50.89
5. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3:27.59 151 46.55 52.61 54.75 53.68
6. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:37.69 131
7. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:39.44 128 46.13 56.08 58.92 58.31
8. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:48.37 114 48.29 1:00.82 1:01.64 57.62
9. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:48.38 114 52.65 59.43 58.37 57.93

10. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:10.03 86 52.88 1:06.18 1:05.54 1:05.43
11. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:23.63 74 54.50 1:08.16 1:11.93 1:09.04

DNF ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.00 1:15.08 1:14.56

Pionirska 2007-2008

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:37.22 349 33.74 42.76 40.33 40.39
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.06 313 35.25 42.26 44.09 41.46
3. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:48.47 284 36.98 43.15 45.11 43.23
4. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:54.23 257 40.24 46.29 45.83 41.87
5. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:54.59 255 40.68 45.36 45.32 43.23
6. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 2:58.02 240 40.13 45.62 46.81 45.46
7. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:01.33 228 41.27 46.64 47.75 45.67
8. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 3:04.80 215 40.87 46.10 50.15 47.68
9. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:15.07 183 44.68 49.15 51.68 49.56

10. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 3:15.26 182 44.70 49.41 50.61 50.54
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 3:16.03 180 42.80 49.90 52.84 50.49
12. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 3:23.69 160 43.39 52.69 54.45 53.16
13. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:31.45 143 44.44 54.36 55.92 56.73
14. MILOSEVIC, Ana 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:57.96 100 54.49 1:01.56 1:03.29 58.62

DSQ PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:53.75 39.33 44.43 46.87 43.12

Kadetska 2005-2006

1. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:17.54 522 31.41 34.91 35.60 35.62
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:34.23 370 35.11 39.13 40.98 39.01
3. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 2:34.79 366 35.05 39.90 41.14 38.70
4. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:39.45 335 41.90 41.18
5. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:40.35 329 36.30 41.43 42.12 40.50
6. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 2:40.69 327 36.60 40.46 42.83 40.80
7. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:41.86 320 36.11 40.84 43.52 41.39
8. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 2:43.71 309 37.71 39.57 44.00 42.43
9. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:44.62 304 35.78 40.04 41.62 47.18

10. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:49.29 280 39.08 43.75 44.31 42.15
11. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 2:51.13 271 37.37 42.46 45.75 45.55
12. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 PK "Delfin" KG 2:59.61 234 40.40 45.00 46.87 47.34
13. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 2:59.71 234 38.92 46.59 47.76 46.44
14. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:01.74 226 41.84 45.76 48.20 45.94
15. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:04.88 215 40.59 49.69 50.00 44.60
16. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:18.14 174 42.20 51.17 53.36 51.41
17. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:24.78 158 44.25 1:48.89
18. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:49.47 112 46.37 59.89 1:02.92 1:00.29
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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Mlađa juniorska 2003-2004

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:10.58 610 30.72 32.26 33.95 33.65
2. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:19.52 500 31.99 34.80 36.19 36.54
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.39 480 32.13 35.63 37.81 35.82
4. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:28.67 413 34.79 36.51 39.46 37.91
5. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:28.76 412 31.93 37.53 40.43 38.87
6. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:28.99 411 32.98 37.02 39.17 39.82
7. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:30.10 402 35.10 37.82 39.29 37.89
8. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 2:30.38 399 34.50 38.40 39.48 38.00
9. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.09 386 34.42 39.43 39.57 38.67

10. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:33.24 377 33.84 38.86 40.54 40.00
11. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:34.23 370 33.08 39.77 40.93 40.45
12. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 2:37.82 345 35.80 40.61 42.24 39.17
13. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 2:38.51 341 35.33 39.83 42.75 40.60
14. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 2:44.15 307 36.58 41.99 44.73 40.85
15. STEPOVIĆ, Maja 04 PK "Delfin" KG 2:44.23 306 34.78 42.53 44.32 42.60
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.85 303 35.98 41.66 42.84 44.37
17. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 2:46.17 296 35.76 42.43 44.61 43.37
18. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.28 295 36.05 40.10 45.35 44.78
19. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 3:00.19 232 39.73 46.01 47.94 46.51
20. MLADIĆEVIĆ, Anastasija 04 PK "Delfin" KG 3:07.86 205 37.96 47.01 52.52 50.37
21. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:11.76 192 43.01 49.38

Starija juniorska 2001-2002

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:12.76 581 31.41 33.49 33.69 34.17
2. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 2:42.55 316
3. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 2:46.63 293 36.92 41.75 44.34 43.62
4. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 2:50.08 276 36.90 41.57 45.74 45.87
5. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 2:53.56 260 36.02 43.60 47.15 46.79

Otvoreno

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:10.58 610 30.72 32.26 33.95 33.65
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:12.76 581 31.41 33.49 33.69 34.17
3. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:17.54 522 31.41 34.91 35.60 35.62
4. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:19.52 500 31.99 34.80 36.19 36.54
5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.39 480 32.13 35.63 37.81 35.82
6. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:23.15 463 32.96 35.81 37.02 37.36
7. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:28.67 413 34.79 36.51 39.46 37.91
8. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:28.76 412 31.93 37.53 40.43 38.87
9. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:28.99 411 32.98 37.02 39.17 39.82

10. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:30.10 402 35.10 37.82 39.29 37.89
11. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 2:30.38 399 34.50 38.40 39.48 38.00
12. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.09 386 34.42 39.43 39.57 38.67
13. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:33.24 377 33.84 38.86 40.54 40.00
14. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:34.23 370 33.08 39.77 40.93 40.45

TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:34.23 370 35.11 39.13 40.98 39.01
16. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 2:34.79 366 35.05 39.90 41.14 38.70
17. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:37.22 349 33.74 42.76 40.33 40.39
18. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 2:37.82 345 35.80 40.61 42.24 39.17
19. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 2:38.51 341 35.33 39.83 42.75 40.60
20. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:39.45 335 41.90 41.18
21. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:40.35 329 36.30 41.43 42.12 40.50
22. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 2:40.69 327 36.60 40.46 42.83 40.80
23. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:41.86 320 36.11 40.84 43.52 41.39
24. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 2:42.55 316
25. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.06 313 35.25 42.26 44.09 41.46
26. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 2:43.71 309 37.71 39.57 44.00 42.43
27. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 2:44.15 307 36.58 41.99 44.73 40.85
28. STEPOVIĆ, Maja 04 PK "Delfin" KG 2:44.23 306 34.78 42.53 44.32 42.60
29. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:44.62 304 35.78 40.04 41.62 47.18
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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.85 303 35.98 41.66 42.84 44.37
31. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 2:46.17 296 35.76 42.43 44.61 43.37
32. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.28 295 36.05 40.10 45.35 44.78
33. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 2:46.63 293 36.92 41.75 44.34 43.62
34. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:48.47 284 36.98 43.15 45.11 43.23
35. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:49.29 280 39.08 43.75 44.31 42.15
36. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 2:50.08 276 36.90 41.57 45.74 45.87
37. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 2:51.13 271 37.37 42.46 45.75 45.55
38. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 2:53.56 260 36.02 43.60 47.15 46.79
39. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:54.23 257 40.24 46.29 45.83 41.87
40. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:54.59 255 40.68 45.36 45.32 43.23
41. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 2:58.02 240 40.13 45.62 46.81 45.46
42. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 PK "Delfin" KG 2:59.61 234 40.40 45.00 46.87 47.34
43. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 2:59.71 234 38.92 46.59 47.76 46.44
44. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 3:00.19 232 39.73 46.01 47.94 46.51
45. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:01.33 228 41.27 46.64 47.75 45.67
46. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:01.74 226 41.84 45.76 48.20 45.94
47. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 3:04.80 215 40.87 46.10 50.15 47.68
48. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:04.88 215 40.59 49.69 50.00 44.60
49. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:05.85 211 42.76 47.69 49.64 45.76
50. MLADIĆEVIĆ, Anastasija 04 PK "Delfin" KG 3:07.86 205 37.96 47.01 52.52 50.37
51. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:11.76 192 43.01 49.38
52. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:15.07 183 44.68 49.15 51.68 49.56
53. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 3:15.26 182 44.70 49.41 50.61 50.54
54. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 3:16.03 180 42.80 49.90 52.84 50.49
55. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:17.84 175 45.73 52.11 52.27 47.73
56. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:18.14 174 42.20 51.17 53.36 51.41
57. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 3:23.69 160 43.39 52.69 54.45 53.16
58. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:24.30 159 44.63 53.13
59. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:24.78 158 44.25 1:48.89
60. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:26.18 155 49.66 52.76 52.87 50.89
61. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3:27.59 151 46.55 52.61 54.75 53.68
62. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:31.45 143 44.44 54.36 55.92 56.73
63. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:37.69 131
64. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3:39.44 128 46.13 56.08 58.92 58.31
65. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:48.37 114 48.29 1:00.82 1:01.64 57.62
66. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 3:48.38 114 52.65 59.43 58.37 57.93
67. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:49.47 112 46.37 59.89 1:02.92 1:00.29
68. MILOSEVIC, Ana 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 3:57.96 100 54.49 1:01.56 1:03.29 58.62
69. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:10.03 86 52.88 1:06.18 1:05.54 1:05.43
70. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:23.63 74 54.50 1:08.16 1:11.93 1:09.04

DSQ PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:53.75 39.33 44.43 46.87 43.12
DNF ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.00 1:15.08 1:14.56


